
Alton High School 
Music and Performing Arts Dates 

2023 – 2024 
 

Saturday, August 19                                                M100 Percussion Competition, Granite City 

Saturday, September 9                                            M100 to O’Fallon Competition 

Friday, September 22                      6:00 p.m.         Symphonic Orchestra In Harmony with Nature, TNI  
  (AHS Aud - rain location) 

Saturday, September 23                                          M100 to EIU Panther Marching Band Festival 

Thursday, October 5                        7:00 p.m.         AHS Fall Choral Concert, Calvary Baptist Church 
Saturday, October 7                                                M100 to Belleville West Competition 

Thursday, October 12                      7:00pm         AHS Fall Band Concert, Main Gym 

Thursday, October 19                      7:00 p.m.      AMS Bands & M100 Band Night, Public School Stadium 

Thursday, October 26                      7:00 p.m.            AHS Fall Play, Auditorium 
Friday, October 27                           7:00 p.m.            AHS Fall Play, Auditorium 
Saturday, October 28                      M100 to BOA St. Louis Regional Competition 
Saturday, October 28                      7:00 p.m.            AHS Fall Play, Auditorium    

Tuesday, October 31                                               Halloween Parade 

Saturday, November 4                                             ILMEA District 6 Jazz Festival, Belleville West 

Tuesday, November 7                      7:00 p.m. Lovejoy Music Festival, AHS Main Gym 

Tuesday, November 14                    7:00 p.m.         AHS Fall Orchestra Concert, Auditorium 
Saturday, November 18                                           ILMEA District 6 Festival, Belleville West 

Saturday, December 2                     9am-4pm     ABOB Olde Alton Arts & Craft Fair, AHS 
Sunday, December 3                        10am-3pm   ABOB Olde Alton Arts & Craft Fair, AHS 

Tuesday, December 5                      7:00pm         AHS Choir Concert, Auditorium 
 
Tuesday, December 12                    7:00pm         AMS & AHS Band Concert, AHS Main Gym 
 
January 11-13                                                          Theater Fest, ISU 
 
January 25-27                                                          ILMEA All-State 
 
Friday, February 9  Symphonic Orchestra to ISU Orch. Festival 

 



 

Thursday, February 22                     7:00 p.m.         AHS Winter Play, Auditorium 
Friday, February 23                          7:00 p.m.         AHS Winter Play, Auditorium 
Saturday, February 24                     7:00 p.m.         AHS Winter Play, Auditorium 

Tuesday, February 27                      7:00 p.m.         Symphonic Spring Recital, Calvary Baptist Church 
Thursday, February 29                     7:00 p.m.         AHS Choral Concert, Auditorium 
Saturday, March 2                                                   IHSA Solo & Ensemble Contest, AHS 

Thursday, March 7                         7:00 p.m.          AHS Spring Band Concert, Auditorium 

Thursday, March 14                       7:00 p.m.          AHS Percussion Ensemble, Auditorium 

Thursday, March 21                         7:00 p.m.         Stringsation! Orchestra Festival, AHS Main Gym   

Thursday, April 4                             7:00 p.m.        AMS & AHS Jazz on a Spring Evening, AMS Annex Cafeteria  

Saturday, April 13                                                 AHS Bands, Music for All Festival, O’Fallon Milburn Campus 
 
Thursday, April 25                           7:00 p.m.        AHS Spring Musical 
Friday, April 26                                 7:00 p.m.        AHS Spring Musical 
Saturday, April 27                            7:00 p.m.        AHS Spring Musical 

Thursday, May 2                              7:00 p.m.        AHS Band Concert, Auditorium 
 
Thursday, May 9                              7:00 p.m.        AHS Spring Orchestra, Auditorium 
Friday, May 10                                 7:00pm         AMS Coffee Concert, AHS Commons 
Saturday, May 11                                                 AHS Prom 

Tuesday, May 14                              7:00pm         AHS Choir Finale Concert, Auditorium 

Saturday, May 18 10:00am AHS Graduation 
 


